For the Period 6/1/2017 Thru 6/30/2017

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 7/5/2017

DPNO
16126
17118
17107
15127
17107
17413
17413
14133
17413
13102
16126
16126
16126
16143
16143
17104
14152
17101
16136
16136
16136
16136
16110
16110
16110
16110
16132
16132
16123
14152
16108
16421
16129
16143
16143
13127
16119
16136

JOB NAME

ROUTE 295/42/1-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F

Route 280 Route 80 to Broad Street

ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT

ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS WITH A
ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT

RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313

RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313

ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313

RT. 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDG CONT. 2 FROM W. OF GARDEN STATE
ROUTE 295/42/1-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F
ROUTE 295/42/1-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F
ROUTE 295/42/1-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F
ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS
ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS
RT.159, RT 46 TO PLYMOUTH STREET (CR 627) CONTR# 000153640

RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN
ROUTE 440 MINA DRIVE TO ROUTE 1 & 9/ CR 612 CONTRACT NO. 02
ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV
ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV
ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV
ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV
RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL

RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL

RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL

RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL

ROUTE 168, BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 168, BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 206 BRIDGES OVER STONY BROOK CONTRACT NO. 052163540

RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN

RT 1&9 AND 46 OVER JONES ROAD

Pavement Preservation Contract Central - 2017

ROUTE 80, INTERCHANGE 12 & 53 RAMPS

ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS
ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS
RTE. 50 TUCKAHOE RIVER BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONT. #006960429 U
ROUTE 206, HI GLEN DR. TO HIGH ST. CONTRACT NO. 099114170 B
ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0295(320)
100% STATE
STP-0023(313)
NHP-078-5(119)
STP-0023(313)
N/A

N/A
NHP-0022(108)
N/A
NHP-0019(120
NHP-0295(320
NHP-0295(320
NHP-0295(320
NHP-0440(202
NHP-0440(202
100% STATE
NHP-0054(210)
100% STATE
NHP-0072(301
NHP-0072(301
NHP-0072(301
NHP-0072(301
NHP-0001(305
NHP-0001(305
NHP-0001(305
NHP-0001(305
NHP-0168(300
NHP-0168(300
100% STATE
NHP-0054(210)
NHP - 0033(300)
NHP-0195(300)
HSP-0080(318)
NHP-0440(202)
NHP-0440(202)
STP-0005(116)
100% STATE
NHP-0072(301)
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6/28/2017
6/23/2017
6/22/2017
6/22/2017
6/22/2017
6/21/2017
6/21/2017
6/21/2017
6/21/2017
6/21/2017
6/15/2017
6/15/2017
6/15/2017
6/14/2017
6/14/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/12/2017
6/8/2017
6/7/2017
6/7/2017
6/6/2017
6/6/2017
6/6/2017
6/5/2017
6/1/2017
6/1/2017
6/1/2017
6/1/2017

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

SOUTH STATE, INC.

CRISDEL GROUP, INC

SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTIC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTIC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
TILCON NEW YORK, INC.

A.E. STONE, INC

A.E. STONE, INC

A.E. STONE, INC

A.E. STONE, INC

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC

A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC

SOUTH STATE, INC.

J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC

DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
A.E. STONE, INC

SUBCONTRACTOR

WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION LLC

MV CONTRACTING

TIFFANY ELECTRIC INC

NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CON
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

MARKO SPECIALTY INC

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CON
J ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
MV CONTRACTING

MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

FINAL TOUCH CONTRACTING, LLC

S BATATA CONSTRUCTION INC

MV CONTRACTING

MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

DESILVIO & CO INC

MV CONTRACTING

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ATLAS FLASHER & SUPPLY CO

B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC

VI P CONTRACTORS INC

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
SURFACE PREPARATION TECH INC

MV CONTRACTING

APPLE CORING & SAWING, LLC

ROMAN ASPHALT CORP

ALTERNATIVE PAVING CONCEPTS
CHARLIE NANSTEEL TREE & EXCAVATI(
AMERICAN LAYOUT & LAND SURVEYINC



DPNO

16136
16143
17101
16136

JOB NAME

ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV
ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS
ROUTE 440 MINA DRIVE TO ROUTE 1 & 9/ CR 612 CONTRACT NO. 02
ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0072(301)
NHP-0440(202)
100% STATE

NHP-0072(301)
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6/1/2017
6/1/2017
6/1/2017
6/1/2017

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

A.E. STONE, INC

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TILCON NEW YORK, INC.
A.E. STONE, INC

SUBCONTRACTOR

GLOBAL ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.
SYRSTONE, INC

TIFFANY ELECTRIC INC

GLOBAL ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.



