

New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 6/1/2017 Thru 6/30/2017

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
16126	ROUTE 295/42/I-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F	NHP-0295(320)	6/28/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC
17118	Route 280 Route 80 to Broad Street	100% STATE	6/23/2017	CRISDEL GROUP, INC	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
17107	ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT	STP-0023(313)	6/22/2017	SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTIO	PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION LLC
15127	ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS WITH A	NHP-078-5(119)	6/22/2017	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	MV CONTRACTING
17107	ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT	STP-0023(313)	6/22/2017	SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTIO	TIFFANY ELECTRIC INC
17413	RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313	N/A	6/21/2017	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CON
17413	RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313	N/A	6/21/2017	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
14133	ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK	NHP-0022(108)	6/21/2017	SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC	MARKO SPECIALTY INC
17413	RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313	N/A	6/21/2017	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.
13102	RT. 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDG CONT. 2 FROM W. OF GARDEN STATE	NHP-0019(120)	6/21/2017	SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
16126	ROUTE 295/42/I-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F	NHP-0295(320)	6/15/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.
16126	ROUTE 295/42/I-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F	NHP-0295(320)	6/15/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
16126	ROUTE 295/42/I-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F	NHP-0295(320)	6/15/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
16143	ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS	NHP-0440(202)	6/14/2017	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING COM
16143	ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS	NHP-0440(202)	6/14/2017	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	J ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO
17104	RT.159, RT 46 TO PLYMOUTH STREET (CR 627) CONTR# 000153640	100% STATE	6/13/2017	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS I
14152	RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN	NHP-0054(210)	6/13/2017	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	MV CONTRACTING
17101	ROUTE 440 MINA DRIVE TO ROUTE 1 & 9 / CR 612 CONTRACT NO. 02	100% STATE	6/13/2017	TILCON NEW YORK, INC.	MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
16136	ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV	NHP-0072(301)	6/13/2017	A.E. STONE, INC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
16136	ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV	NHP-0072(301)	6/13/2017	A.E. STONE, INC	FINAL TOUCH CONTRACTING, LLC
16136	ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV	NHP-0072(301)	6/13/2017	A.E. STONE, INC	S BATATA CONSTRUCTION INC
16136	ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV	NHP-0072(301)	6/13/2017	A.E. STONE, INC	MV CONTRACTING
16110	RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL	NHP-0001(305)	6/13/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
16110	RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL	NHP-0001(305)	6/13/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	DESILVIO & CO INC
16110	RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL	NHP-0001(305)	6/13/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MV CONTRACTING
16110	RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL	NHP-0001(305)	6/13/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
16132	ROUTE 168, BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0168(300)	6/12/2017	A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
16132	ROUTE 168, BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0168(300)	6/8/2017	A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC	ATLAS FLASHER & SUPPLY CO
16123	ROUTE 206 BRIDGES OVER STONY BROOK CONTRACT NO. 052163540	100% STATE	6/7/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
14152	RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN	NHP-0054(210)	6/7/2017	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	V I P CONTRACTORS INC
16108	RT 1&9 AND 46 OVER JONES ROAD	NHP - 0033(300)	6/6/2017	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS I
16421	Pavement Preservation Contract Central - 2017	NHP-0195(300)	6/6/2017	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	SURFACE PREPARATION TECH INC
16129	ROUTE 80, INTERCHANGE 12 & 53 RAMPS	HSP-0080(318)	6/6/2017	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	MV CONTRACTING
16143	ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS	NHP-0440(202)	6/5/2017	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	APPLE CORING & SAWING, LLC
16143	ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS	NHP-0440(202)	6/1/2017	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP
13127	RTE. 50 TUCKAHOE RIVER BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONT. #006960429 U	STP-0005(116)	6/1/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ALTERNATIVE PAVING CONCEPTS
16119	ROUTE 206, HI GLEN DR. TO HIGH ST. CONTRACT NO. 099114170 B	100% STATE	6/1/2017	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	CHARLIE NANSTEEL TREE & EXCAVATION
16136	ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV	NHP-0072(301)	6/1/2017	A.E. STONE, INC	AMERICAN LAYOUT & LAND SURVEYING

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
16136	ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV	NHP-0072(301)	6/1/2017	A.E. STONE, INC	GLOBAL ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.
16143	ROUTE 440 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 9, ROUTE 9 RAMPS, GSP, GSP RAMPS	NHP-0440(202)	6/1/2017	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SYRSTONE, INC
17101	ROUTE 440 MINA DRIVE TO ROUTE 1 & 9 / CR 612 CONTRACT NO. 02	100% STATE	6/1/2017	TILCON NEW YORK, INC.	TIFFANY ELECTRIC INC
16136	ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV	NHP-0072(301)	6/1/2017	A.E. STONE, INC	GLOBAL ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.